

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5456-5457 OF 2000

SUTNA STONE & LIME CO.LTD., M.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 23/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Aman Preet Singh, Adv.

Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Garg, Adv.

Mr.R.C. Katia, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Nijjar, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master