

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 5 4 5 6 - 5 4 5 7 O F 2 0 0 0

SUTN A STON E & LIM E CO.LT D., M. P. & AN R.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 9 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Ku m a r Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacha rjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kir a n Bha rdwaj, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Not this week.

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master