

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5456-5457 OF 2000

SUTNA STONE & LIME CO.LTD., M.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Sanjay Kr.Ghosh, Adv.
for Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Garg, Adv.
Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr.R.C.Kathia, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Diwali vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master